[ I
B2ND AVE TRANSIT PROJECT

6:00

6:05

6:15

6:25

6:45

7:30

TriMet

82nd Avenue Transit Project Community Advisory Committee

Agenda
Wednesday, September 24, 2025, 6:00 p.m.
Portland Community College SE Campus

Community Hall Annex, facing Division St near Administration Building

2305 SE 82nd Ave, Portland, OR 97216

Welcome and review agenda
Public comments

Housekeeping
Notes from last meeting
Meeting calendar

Engagement Update
Summer engagement
Fall engagement

Project Update
Next stage - Cully Terminus: on-street/off-street
Cost estimate
Principles/Criteria for Scoping

Adjourn



