

## TriMet

## 82nd Avenue Transit Project Community Advisory Committee Agenda

Wednesday, September 24, 2025, 6:00 p.m.
Portland Community College SE Campus
Community Hall Annex, facing Division St near Administration Building
2305 SE 82nd Ave, Portland, OR 97216

6:00	Welcome and review agenda
6:05	Public comments
6:15	Housekeeping Notes from last meeting Meeting calendar
6:25	Engagement Update Summer engagement Fall engagement
6:45	Project Update  Next stage - Cully Terminus: on-street/off-street  Cost estimate  Principles/Criteria for Scoping
7:30	Adjourn